
Team # Team Name

1 Off in the Corner Bob Haller - Rob Michael - Todd Stirewalt - Dale Wellen

2 Head Games Tom Head - Aaron Head - Kevin Davis

3 Lost in the Rough Randy Gelly - Roger Young - Dan Gramlich

4 Fairway Drivers George Marron - Culley Medley - Roger Hediger

5 Fairway Splitters Bill Fennell - Al Bloemker -  TBA

6 Real Men of Genius Tom Bruggemann -Mark Korte - Greg Jeckstadt

7 Highland Moose Ken Kapp- Dave Wirz -Duane Steiner - Roscoe Amman - Deny Gehrig

8 Ramrods Nathan Korte - Terry Jakel  -Dave Boyer

C Flight "Blind" is 35--- Easiest Handicap Hole is a Birdie

4/26/2011 Tues. 3 vs 4 7 vs 8

4/26/2011 Tues. 1 vs 2 5 vs 6

5/3/2011 Tues. 6 vs 8 5 vs 7

5/3/2011 Tues. 2 vs 4 1 vs 3

5/10/2011 Tues. 7 vs 3 5 vs 4

5/10/2011 Tues. 2 vs 6 1 vs 8 

5/17/2011 Tues. 7 vs 2 3 vs 6

5/17/2011 Tues. 1 vs 5 8 vs 4

5/24/2011 Tues. 4 vs 6 7 vs1

5/24/2011 Tues. 3 vs 8 5 vs 2

5/31/2011 Tues. 8 vs 5 4 vs 1

5/31/2011 Tues. 6 vs 7 2 vs 3

6/7/2011 Tues. 4 vs 7 6 vs 1

6/7/2011 Tues. 8 vs 2 3 vs 5

6/14/2011 Tues. 3 vs 4 5 vs 6

6/14/2011 Tues. 7 vs 8 1 vs 2

6/21/2011 Tues. 2 vs 6 7 vs 3

6/21/2011 Tues. 1 vs 8 5 vs 4

6/28/2011 Tues. 1 vs 5 8 vs 4

6/28/2011 Tues. 7 vs 2 3 vs 6

7/5/2011 No League

7/7/2011 No League

7/12/2011 Tues. 5 vs 2 3 vs 8

7/12/2011 Tues. 4 vs 6 7 vs 1

7/19/2011 Tues. 4 vs 1 6 vs 7

7/19/2011 Tues. 8 vs 5 2 vs 3

7/26/2011 Tues. 1 vs 3 2 vs 4

7/26/2011 Tues. 5 vs 7 6 vs 8

8/2/2011 Tues. 8 vs 2 6 vs 1

8/2/2011 Tues. 4 vs 7 3 vs 5

8/9/2011 Tues.  Play-off Night Top 4 Teams

8/11/2011 Thurs. Scramble Format bottom 4 Teams

8/16/2011 Tues. Playoff Finals

8/18/2011 Thurs Scramble Finals     League Banquet

Men's Scramble League
" C "  Flight

Team Members


